
Pachet materiale intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 43019178

Data
publicarii 10.02.20

Coduri CPV

50000000-5

Pretul
estimativ: 2.100,84 RON - 2.100,84 RON

Descriere: Saiba 500X0.13=63.03; Piulite 1000X0.05=50.42; Holsuruburi negrese 500X0.13=63.03; Fier striat 3X29.41=88.24; Tomberon 6X58.82=352.94; Baterie chiuveta 3X54.62=163.87; Capac WC 5X21.01=105.04; Dozator sapun lichid 10X16.81=168.07; Disc abraziv 10X6.72=67.23; Broasca usa 2X54.62=109.24; Cos birou 20X5.88=117.65; Adeziv 1X37.82=37.82; Silicon 4X18.49=73.95; Bazin WC 2X109.25=218.49; Trafalet 3X21.01=63.03; Holsurub+diblu 500X0.21=105.04; Vopsea lavabila 1X193.28=193.28; Electrozi 120X0.50=60.47.
